
Luft pistol

1 Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds

142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller 271/89

121822 Thea Søholt Beck 269/89

142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller 242/87

128748 Flemming Nielsen 229/73

Total 1011/338 Pokal

Luft riffel 

1 Ballerup Skytteforening

150803 Karl August Thybring 200/08

142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen 200/07

105094 Katrine Christensen 199/05

119246 Esther Marie Bentzen 200/08

Total 799/28 Pokal

2 Ornebjerg Skytteforening

137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade 200/10

144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen 198/06

115457 Kasper Overgaard 181/01

55532 Gitte Overgaard 198/03

Total 777/20

Riffel cal 22

1 Ornebjerg Skytteforening

55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen 187/00

137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade 200/11

144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen 199/09

139884 Hans K. Pedersen 199/08

Total 785/28 Pokal

Standart Pistol

1 Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds

128748 Flemming Nielsen 242/81

142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller 217/67

95232 Michael Christiansen 272/95

121822 Thea Søholt Beck 269/86

Total 1000/329 Pokal

Resultatliste for 
Ø-Stævnet 2025



Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/18 200/14 400/32 G+P

2 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13 200/17 400/30 S

3 137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/11 200/14 400/25 B 

4 150465 Mynte Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24

5 147755 Jens Nygaard-Wulff Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 200/09 200/10 400/19

6 149060 Sophia Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/11 200/12 399/23

7 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/05 200/14 399/19

8 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 199/07 200/12 399/19

9 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/14 200/09 398/23

10 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12 199/08 398/20

11 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/13 199/06 397/19

12 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/10 198/10 397/20

13 150359 Oliver Lind Forsmark Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 199/10 198/09 397/19

14 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 198/06 198/10 396/16

15 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/09 198/07 396/16

16 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/07 195/05 394/12

17 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/09 199/14 393/23

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18 G

2 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07 200/07 397/14 S

3 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 199/09 198/10 397/19 B

4 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 199/09 198/07 397/16

5 141419 Villads Nordli Stathaim Korsør Skytteforening 197/08 198/06 395/14

6 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/11 196/08 395/19

7 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 200/10 195/06 395/16

8 153763 Anlo Selena Hammershøi Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 196/03 198/05 394/08

9 155996 Alfred Hjalmar Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/05 195/06 394/11

10 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05 196/04 393/09

11 148583 Andreas Viktor Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/04 195/07 393/11

12 144867 Phoebe Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 197/05 195/09 392/14

13 144868 Daphne Magda Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 198/10 194/05 392/15

14 152225 Bianca Marszalek Ravnsborg Skytteforening 194/06 197/08 391/14

15 144941 Nikolaj Dahl-Hansen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 197/08 194/02 391/10

16 155541 David Stryhn Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 194/05 196/08 390/13

17 148173 Aksel Westh Nielsen Klemensker IF, Skytteafdelingen 194/04 196/06 390/10

18 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 193/07 196/02 389/09

19 148826 Louis Rosenfeldt Korsør Skytteforening 196/03 193/04 389/07

20 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 195/04 192/05 387/09

21 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 194/06 189/02 383/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 157369 Axel Høybye Dæhnfeldt Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/03 195/04 392/07 G

2 156386 William Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 194/03 195/03 389/06 S

3 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 193/06 192/06 385/12 B

4 155235 Espen Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/03 193/05 384/08

5 156389 Tristan Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 189/03 192/04 381/07

6 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 189/01 190/00 379/01



7 155318 Jannick Jakobsen Korsør Skytteforening 189/03 188/02 377/05

8 155234 Mads Juul Vinnergaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 184/02 191/04 375/06

9 156409 Lauge Egeberg Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 186/02 186/03 372/05

10 155808 Alva Faaborg Legarth Kubert Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 182/02 189/05 371/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4

1 157834 Nor Hedevang Aakirkeby Skytteforening 198/08 198/09 396/17 G

2 155471 Benjamin Christiansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 193/05 194/04 387/09 S

3 155596 Sofya Karmal Korsør Skytteforening 188/00 190/04 378/04 B

4 157606 Laura Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 187/02 188/03 375/05

5 156638 Micas Stanislaw Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 190/01 184/01 374/02

6 157475 August Rahn Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 181/02 186/03 367/05

7 157855 Alfred Gellert Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 183/01 182/01 365/02

8 157738 August Holmgaard Arrildt Tuse Skytteforening 182/00 182/00 364/00

9 156086 Valdemar Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 178/01 185/00 363/01

10 157810 Kasper Ebbe Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 173/02 174/00 347/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 146787 Amanda Jensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/06 200/11 400/17 G+P

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/16 199/09 399/25 S

3 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/10 199/13 399/23 B 

4 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/10 199/10 399/20

5 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/07 199/11 399/18

6 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/09 200/09 398/18

7 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/09 200/08 398/17

8 131328 Sebastian Ebert Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 197/07 200/11 397/18

9 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/06 200/08 397/14

10 145264 Therkel William Haagemann Ganløse Skytteforening 198/10 199/07 397/17

11 145262 Viktor Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/10 198/06 397/16

12 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 197/07 397/15

13 143258 Mads Bredahl Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/10 197/08 396/18

14 142904 Madeline D. Bøggild Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/10 197/06 396/16

15 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 198/09 197/08 395/17

16 145173 Selma Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 198/07 197/05 395/12

17 148644 Olivia Chili Holte Biering Ballerup Skytteforening 198/04 197/06 395/10

18 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/09 196/07 395/16

19 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 194/04 200/10 394/14

20 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/06 199/10 394/16

21 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 194/07 196/05 390/12

22 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 191/05 192/03 383/08

23 139617 Jamie Kristensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/04 193/05 381/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 151772 Ingrid Ella Søndergaard Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/08 199/10 398/18 G

2 150466 Maj Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04 200/05 397/09 S

3 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/09 198/08 397/17 B

4 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 196/06 200/14 396/20

5 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/08 197/08 395/16

6 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/06 196/07 395/13

7 131750 Malene Madsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 196/09 198/09 394/18



8 145960 Lærke Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/11 196/01 394/12

9 152179 Stephanie Jensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 196/06 196/04 392/10

10 155232 Maiken B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/03 194/03 391/06

11 130080 Nickoline Jedig Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/03 193/05 390/08

12 148170 Markus Ankerbye Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 198/07 191/03 389/10

13 148534 Frederik Gundersen Mullerup Skytteforening 191/05 196/04 387/09

14 145017 Oliver Johansen Korsør Skytteforening 191/04 191/05 382/09

15 153743 Katrine Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/04 190/04 380/08

16 152623 Asger Elbrandt Tilling Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 194/02 186/00 380/02

17 151771 Odin Busklein Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/09 185/04 379/13

18 144047 Emil Lind Forsmark Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 191/03 187/01 378/04

19 157607 Andrea Svendsen Tuse Skytteforening 185/03 180/01 365/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1

1 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 196/08 198/02 394/10 G

2 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/06 194/06 388/12 S

3 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/05 194/04 388/09 B

4 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 193/04 194/06 387/10

5 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 192/05 191/03 383/08

6 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/03 190/05 383/08

7 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 190/03 186/00 376/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2

1 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 189/03 191/06 380/09 G

2 152114 Palle Bo Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening190/00 190/03 380/03 S

3 61028 Susanne Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 188/02 191/05 379/07 B

4 53860 Birgitte Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 187/01 184/01 371/02

5 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 183/01 183/02 366/03

6 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/00 178/01 365/01

7 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 181/01 183/01 364/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

1 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 186/01 187/03 373/04 G

2 114306 Victoria Andrea Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 191/00 181/02 372/02 S

3 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 179/01 184/01 363/02 B

4 144446 Anni Cordes Luns Sparholt Hellerup Skyde Selskab 182/04 181/01 363/05

5 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 180/01 181/01 361/02

6 54883 Jane Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 182/00 179/01 361/01

7 53807 Henrik Leon Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 179/00 180/01 359/01

8 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 178/03 180/01 358/04

9 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 178/01 176/00 354/01

10 62145 Uffe Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 174/00 179/02 353/02

11 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 175/00 174/00 349/00

12 136952 Daniel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 174/00 172/00 346/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 200/17 400/30 G

2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/14 200/15 400/29 S

3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14 200/14 400/28 B

4 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/12 200/13 400/25



4 95724 John Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 200/12 200/13 400/25

6 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/13 199/12 399/25

7 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/11 199/10 399/21

8 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/11 200/13 398/24

9 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 198/08 200/14 398/22

10 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 198/08 200/13 398/21

11 128936 Nicoline Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/07 200/08 398/15

12 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/11 199/16 398/27

13 149469 Pernille Dalsgaard Errindlev Skytteforening 199/14 199/11 398/25

14 53644 Miriam K. Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/10 199/11 398/21

15 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/07 199/12 397/19

16 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/09 197/10 397/19

17 110525 Astrid Dresler Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 196/09 200/09 396/18

18 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/10 200/06 396/16

19 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/09 199/12 396/21

20 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 197/07 199/09 396/16

21 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/06 199/09 396/15

22 127632 Christian Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/03 200/11 395/14

23 60991 Henrik Ipsen Klemensker IF, Skytteafdelingen 197/09 198/05 395/14

24 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 198/06 196/06 394/12

25 136136 Klaus Østergaard Errindlev Skytteforening 196/08 197/11 393/19

26 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 195/05 197/05 392/10

27 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04 196/04 392/08

28 146965 Søren Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/06 197/01 390/07

29 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/07 193/04 389/11

30 154988 Yvonne Skov Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 195/09 193/04 388/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 155385 Villiam P. Svendsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 199/09 195/07 394/16 G

2 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/10 195/05 394/15 S

3 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/07 196/07 393/14 B

4 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 194/06 198/09 392/15

5 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/03 196/08 391/11

6 116328 Benedicte Bodilsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 195/02 195/05 390/07

7 85340 Morten Stockflet Jørgensen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 194/04 194/06 388/10

8 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/03 193/04 386/07

9 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchhoff Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/03 193/03 384/06

10 153447 Sif Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 191/07 191/04 382/11

11 155671 Marek Duczkowski Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/02 187/01 378/03

12 123336 Jeppe Neergaard Korsør Skytteforening 190/00 185/01 375/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3

1 134172 Frederik Buur Ellesøe Ballerup Skytteforening 196/05 195/04 391/09 G

2 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 196/01 195/06 391/07 S

3 155472 Stig Osborn Wiik Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 195/06 195/03 390/09 B

4 155995 Emilia Eckholdt-Merkelsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/06 192/05 386/11

5 153134 Lembito Bager Errindlev Skytteforening 191/05 192/05 383/10

6 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 193/04 189/02 382/06

7 105043 Flemming Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 186/01 191/02 377/03

8 152729 Nina Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 186/03 187/03 373/06



Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/10 200/14 400/24 G

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 200/12 400/24 S

3 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 200/12 400/22 B

4 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 200/12 199/10 399/22

5 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/10 199/09 399/19

6 62100 Claus Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 197/12 200/09 397/21

7 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/06 199/12 397/18

8 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/05 198/07 397/12

9 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/13 197/09 396/22

10 139884 Hans K. Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/08 195/07 394/15

11 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/07 197/07 393/14

12 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 193/04 198/10 391/14

13 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 194/09 197/08 391/17

14 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 196/04 195/09 391/13

15 61287 Bent Nielsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 195/02 195/05 390/07

16 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/07 193/04 385/11

17 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 194/08 191/02 385/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/10 196/05 393/15 G

2 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 195/03 197/05 392/08 S

3 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/05 196/04 392/09 B

4 53622 Erling Ahmt Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/06 195/05 392/11

5 127838 Tonny Flindt Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/03 195/04 390/07

6 153948 Steen Jensen Herfølge Skytteforening 195/02 195/04 390/06

7 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 197/05 193/02 390/07

8 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 195/05 194/06 389/11

9 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 191/03 196/07 387/10

10 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/03 193/04 386/07

11 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 191/06 193/04 384/10

12 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/04 191/03 384/07

13 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/01 191/03 381/04

14 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/05 187/00 380/05

15 154082 Henrik Engen Sørensen Korsør Skytteforening 184/01 188/05 372/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3

1 151030 Kim Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 194/02 192/04 386/06 G

2 153543 Jette Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 193/03 190/03 383/06 S

3 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 189/00 191/02 380/02 B

4 157843 Søren Danielsen Errindlev Skytteforening 190/05 190/03 380/08

5 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 184/01 192/03 376/04

6 96636 Willy Olsen Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 187/02 189/03 376/05

7 120219 Bendt Hansen Errindlev Skytteforening 189/01 187/03 376/04

8 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 182/00 187/03 369/03

9 152007 Birger Christensen Faxe Skytteforening 186/03 183/00 369/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1

1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/08 200/12 400/20 G



2 133299 Jan Lyngdorff Tuse Skytteforening 195/04 199/08 394/12 S

3 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 196/06 197/06 393/12 B

4 82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 185/01 184/02 369/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2

1 157812 Kåre Ebbe Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08 200/10 400/18 G

2 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 198/11 198/07 396/18 S

3 156780 Louise Nielsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/05 195/05 389/10 B

4 157181 Peter Hoffmann Høyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/06 195/05 387/11

5 151526 Dirch Petersen-Dahl Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/04 193/06 386/10

6 143715 Annette S. Hansen Errindlev Skytteforening 187/03 191/03 378/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/18

2 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13

3 137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/11

3 150465 Mynte Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/11

5 147755 Jens Nygaard-Wulff Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 200/09

6 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12

7 149060 Sophia Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/11

8 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/10

8 150359 Oliver Lind Forsmark Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 199/10

10 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/07

10 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 199/07

12 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/05

13 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/14

14 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/13

15 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/09

16 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 198/06

17 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 200/10

2 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09

3 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/11

4 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 199/09

4 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 199/09

6 155996 Alfred Hjalmar Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/05

7 144868 Daphne Magda Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 198/10

8 148583 Andreas Viktor Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/04

9 144941 Nikolaj Dahl-Hansen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 197/08

10 141419 Villads Nordli Stathaim Korsør Skytteforening 197/08

11 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07

12 144867 Phoebe Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 197/05

13 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05

14 153763 Anlo Selena Hammershøi Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 196/03

14 148826 Louis Rosenfeldt Korsør Skytteforening 196/03

16 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 195/04

17 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 194/06

17 152225 Bianca Marszalek Ravnsborg Skytteforening 194/06



19 155541 David Stryhn Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 194/05

20 148173 Aksel Westh Nielsen Klemensker IF, Skytteafdelingen 194/04

21 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 193/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 157369 Axel Høybye Dæhnfeldt Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/03

2 156386 William Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 194/03

3 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 193/06

4 155235 Espen Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/03

5 155318 Jannick Jakobsen Korsør Skytteforening 189/03

5 156389 Tristan Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 189/03

7 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 189/01

8 156409 Lauge Egeberg Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 186/02

9 155234 Mads Juul Vinnergaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 184/02

10 155808 Alva Faaborg Legarth Kubert Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 182/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4

1 157834 Nor Hedevang Aakirkeby Skytteforening 198/08

2 155471 Benjamin Christiansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 193/05

3 156638 Micas Stanislaw Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 190/01

4 155596 Sofya Karmal Korsør Skytteforening 188/00

5 157606 Laura Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 187/02

6 157855 Alfred Gellert Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 183/01

7 157738 August Holmgaard Arrildt Tuse Skytteforening 182/00

8 157475 August Rahn Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 181/02

9 156086 Valdemar Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 178/01

10 157810 Kasper Ebbe Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 173/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/16

2 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/10

2 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/10

4 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 200/08

5 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/07

6 146787 Amanda Jensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/06

7 143258 Mads Bredahl Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/10

7 142904 Madeline D. Bøggild Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/10

7 145262 Viktor Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/10

10 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/09

11 145264 Therkel William Haagemann Ganløse Skytteforening 198/10

12 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/09

12 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/09

12 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 198/09

15 145173 Selma Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 198/07

16 148644 Olivia Chili Holte Biering Ballerup Skytteforening 198/04

17 131328 Sebastian Ebert Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 197/07

18 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/06

19 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/06

20 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 194/07

21 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 194/04



22 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 191/05

23 139617 Jamie Kristensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/09

2 151772 Ingrid Ella Søndergaard Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/08

3 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/06

4 145960 Lærke Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/11

5 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/08

6 148170 Markus Ankerbye Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 198/07

7 150466 Maj Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04

8 155232 Maiken B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/03

8 130080 Nickoline Jedig Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/03

10 131750 Malene Madsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 196/09

11 152179 Stephanie Jensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 196/06

11 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 196/06

13 152259 Leonora Døpke Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 196/04

14 151771 Odin Busklein Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/09

15 152623 Asger Elbrandt Tilling Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 194/02

16 137103 Emilie Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 192/03

17 148534 Frederik Gundersen Mullerup Skytteforening 191/05

18 145017 Oliver Johansen Korsør Skytteforening 191/04

19 144047 Emil Lind Forsmark Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 191/03

20 153743 Katrine Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/04

21 157607 Andrea Svendsen Tuse Skytteforening 185/03

22 146087 Storm K. Andersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 184/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1

1 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 196/08

2 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/06

3 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/05

4 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 193/04

5 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/03

6 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 192/05

7 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2

1 152114 Palle Bo Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening190/00

2 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 189/03

3 61028 Susanne Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 188/02

4 53860 Birgitte Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 187/01

5 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/00

6 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 183/01

7 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 114306 Victoria Andrea Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 191/00

2 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 186/01

3 144446 Anni Cordes Luns Sparholt Hellerup Skyde Selskab 182/04

4 54883 Jane Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 182/00



5 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 180/01

6 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 179/01

7 53807 Henrik Leon Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 179/00

8 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 178/03

9 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 178/01

10 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 175/00

11 62145 Uffe Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 174/00

11 136952 Daniel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/14

1 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14

3 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13

3 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/13

5 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/12

5 95724 John Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 200/12

7 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/11

8 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/09

8 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09

10 149469 Pernille Dalsgaard Errindlev Skytteforening 199/14

11 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12

12 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/11

13 53644 Miriam K. Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/10

14 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/11

15 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 198/08

15 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 198/08

17 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/07

17 128936 Nicoline Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/07

19 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 198/06

20 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/09

20 60991 Henrik Ipsen Klemensker IF, Skytteafdelingen 197/09

22 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 197/07

23 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/06

24 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/10

25 110525 Astrid Dresler Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 196/09

26 136136 Klaus Østergaard Errindlev Skytteforening 196/08

27 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/07

28 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04

29 154988 Yvonne Skov Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 195/09

30 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 195/05

31 127632 Christian Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/03

32 146965 Søren Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/10

2 155385 Villiam P. Svendsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 199/09

3 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/07

4 111518 Janek Fisker Ballerup Skytteforening 196/04

5 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/03

6 116328 Benedicte Bodilsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 195/02



7 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 194/06

8 85340 Morten Stockflet Jørgensen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 194/04

9 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/03

10 153447 Sif Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 191/07

11 147547 Sabine Kristensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/05

12 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchhoff Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/03

13 155671 Marek Duczkowski Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/02

14 123336 Jeppe Neergaard Korsør Skytteforening 190/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3

1 134172 Frederik Buur Ellesøe Ballerup Skytteforening 196/05

2 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 196/01

3 155472 Stig Osborn Wiik Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 195/06

4 155995 Emilia Eckholdt-Merkelsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/06

5 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 193/04

6 153134 Lembito Bager Errindlev Skytteforening 191/05

7 152729 Nina Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 186/03

8 105043 Flemming Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 186/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 200/12

1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12

3 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/10

3 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10

3 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/10

6 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/13

7 139884 Hans K. Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/08

8 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/05

9 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 198/11

10 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/06

11 62100 Claus Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 197/12

12 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/07

13 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 196/04

14 61287 Bent Nielsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 195/02

15 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 194/09

16 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 194/08

17 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 193/04

18 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/10

2 53622 Erling Ahmt Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/06

3 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 197/05

4 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/05

5 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 195/05

6 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 195/03

6 127838 Tonny Flindt Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/03

8 153948 Steen Jensen Herfølge Skytteforening 195/02

9 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/05

10 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/04



11 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/03

12 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 191/06

13 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 191/03

14 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/01

15 154082 Henrik Engen Sørensen Korsør Skytteforening 184/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3

1 151030 Kim Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 194/02

2 153543 Jette Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 193/03

3 157843 Søren Danielsen Errindlev Skytteforening 190/05

4 55546 Finn K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/02

5 120219 Bendt Hansen Errindlev Skytteforening 189/01

6 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 189/00

7 96636 Willy Olsen Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 187/02

8 152007 Birger Christensen Faxe Skytteforening 186/03

9 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 184/01

10 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 182/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1

1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/08

2 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 196/06

3 133299 Jan Lyngdorff Tuse Skytteforening 195/04

4 104919 Jørgen Erik Hasselmann Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/02

5 82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2

1 157812 Kåre Ebbe Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08

2 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 198/11

3 156780 Louise Nielsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/05

4 151526 Dirch Petersen-Dahl Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/04

5 157181 Peter Hoffmann Høyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/06

6 143715 Annette S. Hansen Errindlev Skytteforening 187/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13 200/14 400/27 G+P

2 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/11 200/12 400/23 S

3 137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/10 200/12 400/22 B

4 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/07 200/12 400/19

5 151337 Maliah Sung Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/05 200/08 400/13

6 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08 200/05 400/13

7 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/04 200/04 400/08

8 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10 200/12 399/22

9 154781 Frida Fertner Ganløse Skytteforening 199/08 200/07 399/15

10 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09 199/05 399/14

11 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/08 199/05 399/13

12 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/05 199/03 399/08

13 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 198/06 200/12 398/18

14 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 198/04 200/07 398/11

15 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/10 199/07 398/17

16 147056 Alexander Middelboe Ganløse Skytteforening 199/07 199/08 398/15



17 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 199/09 199/06 398/15

18 149487 Micklas Christensen Errindlev Skytteforening 199/07 199/07 398/14

19 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09 198/08 398/17

20 154780 Laerke Hyldegaard Ganløse Skytteforening 200/06 198/08 398/14

21 152225 Bianca Marszalek Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/07 198/04 398/11

22 147133 Jeppe Thune Ganløse Skytteforening 197/02 200/07 397/09

23 152226 Felicia Maria Marszalek Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/05 198/08 396/13

24 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07 197/01 395/08

25 150465 Mynte Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/03 197/09 393/12

26 149060 Sophia Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 192/05 198/03 390/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 155996 Alfred Hjalmar Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09 200/06 400/15 G

2 152372 Mathilde Maj Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 199/10 199/07 398/17 S

3 155541 David Stryhn Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/04 199/05 398/09 B

4 157369 Axel Høybye Dæhnfeldt Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/04 198/05 398/09

5 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 198/04 199/08 397/12

6 156580 Sigurd Rasmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/09 197/04 396/13

7 156386 William Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 197/03 198/03 395/06

8 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 199/04 196/06 395/10

9 155053 Frey O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/04 195/04 392/08

10 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 195/04 196/04 391/08

11 155235 Espen Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/07 194/05 390/12

12 156389 Tristan Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 194/04 191/03 385/07

13 155234 Mads Juul Vinnergaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/03 194/01 383/04

14 152044 Carl Just Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/02 188/02 377/04

15 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 193/00 170/01 363/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 157424 Ingrid Løye Anslev Kongsted Skytteforening 198/08 198/06 396/14 G

2 156638 Micas Stanislaw Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/08 198/04 392/12 S

3 155471 Benjamin Christiansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 194/01 194/02 388/03 B

4 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 188/02 197/04 385/06

5 157534 Klara Devald Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 192/03 192/02 384/05

6 157606 Laura Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 189/02 194/04 383/06

7 155907 Mads Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 190/03 193/02 383/05

8 155485 Mikkel Emil Løssl Mathiasen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/01 192/03 382/04

9 157738 August Holmgaard Arrildt Tuse Skytteforening 190/02 191/03 381/05

10 156409 Lauge Egeberg Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/01 188/00 381/01

11 157535 Emil Devald Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 181/01 185/02 366/03

12 156086 Valdemar Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/03 173/00 360/03

13 156362 Carlos Kehlet Gross Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/01 177/01 359/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/09 200/08 400/17 G

2 149486 Freya Christensen Errindlev Skytteforening 200/06 200/09 400/15 S

3 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/07 200/08 400/15 B

4 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07 200/05 400/12

5 145960 Lærke Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/13 200/10 399/23

6 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/08 199/04 399/12



7 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/06 199/02 399/08

8 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/08 200/09 398/17

9 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/06 199/06 397/12

10 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06 199/05 397/11

11 131328 Sebastian Ebert Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/08 200/09 396/17

12 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 197/07 199/07 396/14

13 130080 Nickoline Jedig Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/01 200/07 394/08

14 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/04 197/08 394/12

15 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/05 197/00 394/05

16 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06 196/06 394/12

17 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/03 199/05 393/08

18 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/07 198/08 393/15

19 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/05 198/06 393/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/08 200/11 400/19 G+P

2 148644 Olivia Chili Holte Biering Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06 200/06 400/12 S

3 143258 Mads Bredahl Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/04 200/08 399/12 B

4 151580 William Mølbak Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/06 199/10 399/16

5 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/07 199/09 398/16

6 137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06 199/06 398/12

7 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/05 199/05 397/10

8 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 197/02 195/04 392/06

9 150466 Maj Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/03 198/04 391/07

10 148534 Frederik Gundersen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/01 195/03 391/04

11 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 195/04 195/06 390/10

12 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 192/02 193/01 385/03

13 153743 Katrine Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/04 190/02 382/06

14 155232 Maiken B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/02 189/02 381/04

15 157607 Andrea Svendsen Tuse Skytteforening 187/00 187/01 374/01

16 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 190/00 178/01 368/01

17 157605 Nicolaj Kristiansen Tuse Skytteforening 179/00 179/00 358/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1

1 105094 Katrine Christensen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/05 198/07 397/12 G

2 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/01 194/05 385/06 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2

1 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/03 199/03 391/06 G

2 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 194/03 193/00 387/03 S

3 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 191/03 194/03 385/06 B

4 114306 Victoria Andrea Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 190/00 189/02 379/02

5 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/01 189/02 378/03

6 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 186/01 190/01 376/02

7 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 184/02 189/02 373/04

8 62466 Thomas Pedersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/01 182/01 371/02

9 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 185/03 185/02 370/05

10 153244 Parisa Amnijahed Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 184/01 185/01 369/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3



1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/01 192/02 386/03 G

2 152114 Palle Bo Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening185/02 189/00 374/02 S

3 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 182/01 186/01 368/02 B

4 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/01 184/04 365/05

5 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 187/01 176/01 363/02

6 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 180/01 182/01 362/02

7 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 167/01 161/00 328/01

8 136952 Daniel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 153/00 165/00 318/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/11 200/16 400/27 G

2 120429 Sandra Youden Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/12 200/15 400/27 S

3 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 200/11 400/22 B

4 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 200/08 400/19

5 112084 Dicte Christine Møller Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/11 200/07 400/18

6 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08 200/07 400/15

7 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/06 400/15

8 127632 Christian Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/05 200/08 400/13

8 110239 Xenia M. K. Rasmussen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/05 200/08 400/13

10 149469 Pernille Dalsgaard Errindlev Skytteforening 200/04 200/08 400/12

11 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/08 200/09 399/17

12 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 200/08 399/15

13 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/06 200/06 399/12

14 110525 Astrid Dresler Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/07 200/12 398/19

15 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/11 200/06 398/17

16 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/03 200/07 398/10

17 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/07 199/07 398/14

18 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 198/05 199/10 397/15

19 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/06 197/04 396/10

20 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/06 198/06 395/12

21 143337 Simone Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/11 196/05 395/16

22 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 194/04 200/09 394/13

23 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/05 198/07 394/12

24 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04 198/05 394/09

25 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04 196/01 393/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 116986 Anja O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/09 199/05 398/14 G

2 152366 Martin Schou Friis Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/04 199/07 398/11 S

3 128936 Nicoline Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/05 200/02 397/07 B

4 151311 Søren Hermansen Errindlev Skytteforening 198/06 199/08 397/14

5 155995 Emilia Eckholdt-Merkelsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/02 198/06 395/08

6 155472 Stig Osborn Wiik Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/06 197/04 395/10

7 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 198/05 197/04 395/09

8 153447 Sif Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 196/05 195/04 391/09

9 154988 Yvonne Skov Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 193/05 197/06 390/11

10 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/02 196/04 389/06

11 105043 Flemming Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 188/02 190/01 378/03

12 157616 Mikael Rahn Nordstrøm Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 191/02 182/01 373/03

13 156592 Julien Deschamps Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 170/01 188/03 358/04



Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 200/12 400/26 G

2 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/04 200/11 400/15 S

3 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07 200/08 400/15 B

4 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/05 200/10 399/15

5 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 199/05 200/06 399/11

6 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 200/06 199/08 399/14

7 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/08 200/03 398/11

8 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 198/05 200/03 398/08

9 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 199/05 397/11

10 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 199/07 198/05 397/12

11 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/04 198/07 397/11

12 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/03 198/06 397/09

13 62100 Claus Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/07 198/04 396/11

14 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 199/06 197/09 396/15

15 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 199/07 197/04 396/11

16 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08 198/01 395/09

17 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/02 199/07 394/09

18 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05 197/04 394/09

19 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 195/04 197/06 392/10

20 61287 Bent Nielsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 195/05 197/04 392/09

21 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 192/04 195/03 387/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 151030 Kim Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 193/02 197/05 390/07 G

2 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 198/05 192/03 390/08 S

3 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 195/02 194/03 389/05 B

4 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 196/05 189/01 385/06

5 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 190/03 193/02 383/05

6 61035 Rene Toni Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/03 191/03 383/06

7 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/00 193/01 382/01

8 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 190/02 192/02 382/04

9 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 187/01 190/02 377/03

10 80135 Gitte Bach Larsen Errindlev Skytteforening 194/01 182/02 376/03

11 55090 Børge Pehrson Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 185/01 188/03 373/04

12 153543 Jette Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 181/01 182/00 363/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1

1 150369 Iben Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 199/05 200/08 399/13 G

2 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 199/12 196/07 395/19 S

3 151526 Dirch Petersen-Dahl Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/06 197/05 394/11 B

4 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 196/05 194/01 390/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2

1 156702 Karina Østergaard Errindlev Skytteforening 199/06 200/09 399/15 G

2 157668 Lazuli Kratlund Christensen Kongsted Skytteforening 197/05 196/03 393/08 S

3 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08 194/01 393/09 B

4 152823 Brian Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/04 197/04 392/08

5 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/03 189/02 383/05



Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13

2 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/11

3 137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/10

4 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09

4 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09

6 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08

6 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/08

8 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/07

8 152225 Bianca Marszalek Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/07

10 154780 Laerke Hyldegaard Ganløse Skytteforening 200/06

11 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/05

11 151337 Maliah Sung Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/05

13 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/04

14 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10

14 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/10

16 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 199/09

17 154781 Frida Fertner Ganløse Skytteforening 199/08

18 149487 Micklas Christensen Errindlev Skytteforening 199/07

18 147056 Alexander Middelboe Ganløse Skytteforening 199/07

20 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07

21 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 198/06

22 152226 Felicia Maria Marszalek Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/05

23 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 198/04

24 147133 Jeppe Thune Ganløse Skytteforening 197/02

25 150465 Mynte Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/03

26 149060 Sophia Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 192/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 155996 Alfred Hjalmar Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09

2 157369 Axel Høybye Dæhnfeldt Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/04

3 152372 Mathilde Maj Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 199/10

4 156580 Sigurd Rasmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/09

5 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 199/04

5 155541 David Stryhn Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/04

7 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 198/04

8 155053 Frey O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/04

9 156386 William Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 197/03

10 155235 Espen Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/07

11 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 195/04

12 156389 Tristan Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 194/04

13 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 193/00

14 155234 Mads Juul Vinnergaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/03

15 152044 Carl Just Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 157424 Ingrid Løye Anslev Kongsted Skytteforening 198/08

2 156638 Micas Stanislaw Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/08

3 155471 Benjamin Christiansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 194/01



4 156409 Lauge Egeberg Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/01

5 157534 Klara Devald Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 192/03

6 155907 Mads Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 190/03

7 157738 August Holmgaard Arrildt Tuse Skytteforening 190/02

8 155485 Mikkel Emil Løssl Mathiasen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/01

9 157606 Laura Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 189/02

10 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 188/02

11 156086 Valdemar Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/03

12 156362 Carlos Kehlet Gross Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/01

13 157535 Emil Devald Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 181/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/09

2 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/08

3 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07

3 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/07

5 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/06

5 149486 Freya Christensen Errindlev Skytteforening 200/06

7 145960 Lærke Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/13

8 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/08

9 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/06

9 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06

9 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06

12 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 197/07

13 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/05

14 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/04

15 131328 Sebastian Ebert Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/08

16 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/07

17 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/05

18 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/03

19 130080 Nickoline Jedig Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/08

2 151580 William Mølbak Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/06

2 148644 Olivia Chili Holte Biering Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06

4 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/07

5 137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06

6 143258 Mads Bredahl Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/04

7 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/05

8 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 197/02

9 148534 Frederik Gundersen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/01

10 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 195/04

11 137103 Emilie Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/03

12 150466 Maj Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/03

13 153743 Katrine Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/04

14 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 192/02

14 155232 Maiken B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/02

16 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 190/00

17 157607 Andrea Svendsen Tuse Skytteforening 187/00



18 157605 Nicolaj Kristiansen Tuse Skytteforening 179/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1

1 105094 Katrine Christensen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/05

2 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2

1 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 194/03

2 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/03

3 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 191/03

4 114306 Victoria Andrea Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 190/00

5 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/01

5 62466 Thomas Pedersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/01

7 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 186/01

8 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 185/03

9 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 184/02

10 153244 Parisa Amnijahed Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 184/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/01

2 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 187/01

3 152114 Palle Bo Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening185/02

4 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 182/01

5 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/01

6 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 180/01

7 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 178/00

8 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 167/01

9 136952 Daniel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 153/00

10 55505 Jens Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 150/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 120429 Sandra Youden Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/12

2 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11

2 112084 Dicte Christine Møller Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/11

2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/11

2 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11

6 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09

7 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08

8 127632 Christian Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/05

8 110239 Xenia M. K. Rasmussen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/05

10 149469 Pernille Dalsgaard Errindlev Skytteforening 200/04

11 143337 Simone Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/11

12 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/08

13 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/07

13 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07

15 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06

15 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/06

15 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/06

18 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/11

19 110525 Astrid Dresler Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/07



20 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 198/05

21 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/03

22 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/06

23 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04

24 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/05

25 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04

26 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 116986 Anja O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/09

2 152366 Martin Schou Friis Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 199/04

3 155472 Stig Osborn Wiik Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/06

3 151311 Søren Hermansen Errindlev Skytteforening 198/06

5 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 198/05

6 128936 Nicoline Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/05

7 155995 Emilia Eckholdt-Merkelsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/02

8 153447 Sif Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 196/05

9 154988 Yvonne Skov Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 193/05

10 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/02

11 157616 Mikael Rahn Nordstrøm Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 191/02

12 105043 Flemming Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 188/02

13 152435 Casper Bøgelund Frederiksen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 185/02

14 156592 Julien Deschamps Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 170/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/14

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07

3 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 200/06

4 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/04

5 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 199/07

5 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 199/07

7 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 199/06

8 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/05

8 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 199/05

10 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/04

11 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/03

12 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/08

13 62100 Claus Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 198/07

14 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06

15 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 198/05

16 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08

17 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05

18 61287 Bent Nielsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 195/05

19 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 195/04

20 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/02

21 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 192/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 198/05

2 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 196/05



3 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 195/02

4 104920 Ole Steen Johansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 194/05

5 80135 Gitte Bach Larsen Errindlev Skytteforening 194/01

6 151030 Kim Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 193/02

7 61035 Rene Toni Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/03

8 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 190/03

8 55546 Finn K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/03

10 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 190/02

11 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/00

12 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 187/01

13 55090 Børge Pehrson Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 185/01

14 153543 Jette Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 181/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1

1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 199/12

2 150369 Iben Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 199/05

3 151526 Dirch Petersen-Dahl Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/06

4 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 196/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2

1 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08

2 156702 Karina Østergaard Errindlev Skytteforening 199/06

3 157668 Lazuli Kratlund Christensen Kongsted Skytteforening 197/05

4 152823 Brian Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/04

5 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/03

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK

1 150617 Nicklas Stoltenberg ChristiansenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 242/82 245/80 487/162 G+P

2 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 261/85 224/67 485/152 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1

1 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 283/94 276/91 559/185 G

2 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 273/90 280/91 553/181 S

3 66403 Einar Jart Hellerup Skyde Selskab 278/94 275/92 553/186 B

4 64232 Thomas Trap Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning 266/84 261/83 527/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2

1 149944 Emma Wehrum Hellerup Skyde Selskab 267/94 266/91 533/185 G

2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 257/86 275/88 532/174 S

3 150387 Mads Arnbjørn Rasmussen Ballerup Skytteforening 267/88 258/85 525/173 B

4 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 266/92 256/82 522/174

5 70174 Karsten Dahl Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 243/80 238/79 481/159

6 146739 Mads Michael Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 243/80 217/72 460/152

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3

1 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 242/81 245/76 487/157 G

2 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 243/84 239/82 482/166 S

3 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 229/77 234/72 463/149 B

4 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 223/68 210/78 433/146

5 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 217/67 213/70 430/137



6 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 218/66 204/72 422/138

7 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 191/61 181/53 372/114

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1

1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 291/97 280/91 571/188 G

2 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 275/94 280/93 555/187 S

3 132464 Meelis Tikk Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 277/92 278/90 555/182 B

4 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 278/88 275/91 553/179

5 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 281/90 270/90 551/180

6 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 272/95 277/93 549/188

7 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Ballerup Skytteforening 267/92 277/88 544/180

8 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 273/91 270/90 543/181

9 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 268/95 270/85 538/180

10 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen Ballerup Skytteforening 261/87 273/89 534/176

11 120301 Justin Vinther Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 260/87 269/88 529/175

12 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 266/91 263/95 529/186

13 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 269/88 260/88 529/176

14 142555 Jesper Houtved Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 264/88 264/85 528/173

15 126026 Susanne Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 263/88 262/85 525/173

16 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 256/88 265/91 521/179

17 82542 Mehmet Karaman Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 251/85 253/84 504/169

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2

1 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 269/86 264/87 533/173 G

2 134475 Louise Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 256/83 263/91 519/174 S

3 151207 Kell Evensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 259/85 258/93 517/178 B

4 155671 Marek Duczkowski Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 260/87 256/84 516/171

5 111973 Søren Møller Toldal Hvidovre Skyttekreds 262/89 254/85 516/174

6 145313 Jannick Juhl Jessen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 260/85 255/89 515/174

7 157096 Morten Hoffmann Rosenberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 261/85 252/84 513/169

8 133765 Tabita Maria Jørgensen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 246/73 250/88 496/161

9 148324 Torben Hinge Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 243/81 252/78 495/159

10 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 243/77 251/90 494/167

11 106853 Tariq Al-Jiburi Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 244/87 249/87 493/174

12 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 238/76 251/77 489/153

13 153933 Martin Lund Damsholte Skytteforening 240/83 248/87 488/170

14 128407 Pia Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 238/87 248/86 486/173

15 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 244/87 237/76 481/163

16 144630 Niklas Hesselberg Korsør Skytteforening 249/82 228/74 477/156

17 157884 Rasmus Carlsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 227/72 249/80 476/152

18 153286 Oleksandr Borshch Korsør Skytteforening 218/66 251/76 469/142

19 157659 Brian Montesinos Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 219/74 244/84 463/158

20 106903 Nanna Stilhoff Svinninge Skytteforening 232/73 227/69 459/142

21 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 219/70 238/73 457/143

22 71372 Christian Egeskov Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 225/71 225/74 450/145

23 156156 Tim Staugaard Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 200/72 241/73 441/145

24 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 207/70 229/76 436/146

25 152181 Lonnie Fuglsang Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 223/78 208/64 431/142

26 148449 Kenneth Møller Svinninge Skytteforening 185/66 192/52 377/118



Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 68155 Erling von Fuglsang Ballerup Skytteforening 275/90 281/95 556/185 G

2 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 276/91 274/93 550/184 S

3 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 271/89 264/94 535/183 B

4 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 250/83 263/85 513/168

5 111972 Ole Breum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 268/91 243/84 511/175

6 57705 Jan Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 254/87 250/83 504/170

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 61432 Stig Kofod Klemensker IF, Skytteafdelingen 259/89 261/88 520/177 G

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 249/80 254/84 503/164 S

3 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 252/86 249/86 501/172 B

4 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 251/82 244/75 495/157

5 70190 Juanito Vargas Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 233/80 238/80 471/160

6 82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 248/89 214/76 462/165

7 128175 Annette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 227/76 228/81 455/157

8 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Ballerup Skytteforening 223/67 202/58 425/125

9 128207 Thomas Persson Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 205/84 210/75 415/159

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK

1 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 261/85

2 150617 Nicklas Stoltenberg ChristiansenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 242/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 283/94

2 66403 Einar Jart Hellerup Skyde Selskab 278/94

3 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 273/90

4 89946 Slava Chernenko Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 272/93

5 64232 Thomas Trap Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning 266/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2

1 149944 Emma Wehrum Hellerup Skyde Selskab 267/94

2 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 267/91

3 150387 Mads Arnbjørn Rasmussen Ballerup Skytteforening 267/88

4 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 266/92

5 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 257/86

6 146739 Mads Michael Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 243/80

6 70174 Karsten Dahl Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 243/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3

1 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 243/84

2 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 242/81

3 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 229/77

4 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 223/68

5 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 218/66

6 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 217/67

7 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 191/61

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 291/97



2 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 281/90

3 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 278/88

4 132464 Meelis Tikk Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 277/92

5 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 275/94

6 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 273/91

7 68367 Flemming Haagensen Ballerup Skytteforening 272/95

7 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 272/95

9 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 269/88

10 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 268/95

11 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Ballerup Skytteforening 267/92

12 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 266/92

13 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 266/91

14 142555 Jesper Houtved Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 264/88

15 126026 Susanne Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 263/88

16 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen Ballerup Skytteforening 261/87

17 120301 Justin Vinther Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 260/87

18 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 256/88

19 82542 Mehmet Karaman Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 251/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 269/86

2 111973 Søren Møller Toldal Hvidovre Skyttekreds 262/89

3 157096 Morten Hoffmann Rosenberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 261/85

4 155671 Marek Duczkowski Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 260/87

5 145313 Jannick Juhl Jessen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 260/85

6 157342 Morten Klitgaard Jensen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 259/86

7 151207 Kell Evensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 259/85

8 134475 Louise Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 256/83

9 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 255/89

10 87048 Peter Schmechel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 254/88

11 144630 Niklas Hesselberg Korsør Skytteforening 249/82

12 133765 Tabita Maria Jørgensen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 246/73

13 106853 Tariq Al-Jiburi Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 244/87

13 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 244/87

15 148324 Torben Hinge Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 243/81

16 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 243/77

17 153933 Martin Lund Damsholte Skytteforening 240/83

18 128407 Pia Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 238/87

19 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 238/76

20 106903 Nanna Stilhoff Svinninge Skytteforening 232/73

21 130192 Kasper Nikolai Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 227/75

22 157884 Rasmus Carlsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 227/72

23 71372 Christian Egeskov Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 225/71

24 152181 Lonnie Fuglsang Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 223/78

25 157659 Brian Montesinos Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 219/74

26 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 219/70

27 153286 Oleksandr Borshch Korsør Skytteforening 218/66

28 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 207/70

29 156156 Tim Staugaard Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 200/72

30 148449 Kenneth Møller Svinninge Skytteforening 185/66



Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 276/91

2 68155 Erling von Fuglsang Ballerup Skytteforening 275/90

3 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 271/89

4 111972 Ole Breum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 268/91

5 57705 Jan Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 254/87

6 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 250/83

7 59263 Povl Nissen Korsør Skytteforening 248/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 61432 Stig Kofod Klemensker IF, Skytteafdelingen 259/89

2 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 252/86

3 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 251/82

4 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 249/80

5 82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 248/89

6 70190 Juanito Vargas Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 233/80

7 60311 Kjeld Karbæk Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 231/78

8 128175 Annette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 227/76

9 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Ballerup Skytteforening 223/67

10 128207 Thomas Persson Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 205/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK

1 152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg Mullerup Skytteforening 288/97 290/97 578/194 G+P

2 155860 Aske Jacobsen Korsør Skytteforening 257/90 252/85 509/175 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN

1 139982 Elias Thastum Mullerup Skytteforening 258/86 270/85 528/171 G+P

2 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 239/82 245/87 484/169 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1

1 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 290/99 277/91 567/190 G

2 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 277/92 281/92 558/184 S

3 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 279/89 278/89 557/178 B

4 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 273/90 276/95 549/185

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2

1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 274/91 272/90 546/181 G

2 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 269/87 265/94 534/181 S

3 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 267/91 266/96 533/187 B

4 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 257/90 269/92 526/182

5 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 254/80 271/89 525/169

6 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 254/83 270/96 524/179

7 150387 Mads Arnbjørn Rasmussen Ballerup Skytteforening 265/86 259/86 524/172

8 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 262/91 255/84 517/175

9 157527 Stig Carsten Frandsen Kongsted Skytteforening 250/83 257/87 507/170

10 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 242/87 249/86 491/173

11 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 229/73 244/72 473/145

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1



1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 287/95 283/94 570/189 G

2 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 280/92 284/97 564/189 S

3 131971 Sune Nielsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 272/91 275/89 547/180 B

4 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 272/90 272/89 544/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2

1 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 275/93 275/93 550/186 G

2 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen Ballerup Skytteforening 270/90 270/92 540/182 S

3 149426 Ralf Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 264/92 270/88 534/180 B

4 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 264/87 269/90 533/177

5 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 269/89 264/84 533/173

6 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 271/89 262/89 533/178

7 138296 Kenneth Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 257/86 266/90 523/176

8 103509 Gitte Skov Aakirkeby Skytteforening 259/88 260/88 519/176

9 157538 Birgitte Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 257/87 259/91 516/178

10 153933 Martin Lund Damsholte Skytteforening 249/86 247/87 496/173

11 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 240/87 242/81 482/168

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE

1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 279/95 284/93 563/188 G

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 281/93 282/96 563/189 S

3 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 282/90 276/94 558/184 B

4 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 265/88 281/90 546/178

5 59376 Børge Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 275/92 271/91 546/183

6 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 264/91 255/82 519/173

7 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 263/86 255/84 518/170

8 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 258/81 253/82 511/163

9 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 225/70 234/82 459/152

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI

1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 274/89 265/86 539/175 G

2 156553 Barbara Jacobsen Korsør Skytteforening 275/89 260/87 535/176 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK

1 152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg Mullerup Skytteforening 288/97

2 155860 Aske Jacobsen Korsør Skytteforening 257/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN

1 139982 Elias Thastum Mullerup Skytteforening 258/86

2 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 239/82

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 290/99

2 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 279/89

3 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 277/92

4 64232 Thomas Trap Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning 273/94

5 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 273/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2

1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 274/91



2 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 269/87

3 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 267/91

4 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 265/88

5 150387 Mads Arnbjørn Rasmussen Ballerup Skytteforening 265/86

6 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 262/91

7 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 257/90

8 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 254/83

9 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 254/80

10 157527 Stig Carsten Frandsen Kongsted Skytteforening 250/83

11 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 242/87

12 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 229/73

13 131721 Morten Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 229/68

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 287/95

2 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 280/92

3 131971 Sune Nielsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 272/91

4 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 272/90

5 68367 Flemming Haagensen Ballerup Skytteforening 269/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 283/93

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 275/93

3 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 272/92

4 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 271/89

5 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen Ballerup Skytteforening 270/90

6 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 269/89

7 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 268/89

8 149426 Ralf Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 264/92

9 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 264/87

10 103509 Gitte Skov Aakirkeby Skytteforening 259/88

11 157538 Birgitte Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 257/87

12 138296 Kenneth Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 257/86

13 157840 Amalie Lund-Konggaard Akademisk Skytteforening 250/81

14 153933 Martin Lund Damsholte Skytteforening 249/86

15 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 240/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE

1 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 282/90

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 281/93

3 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 279/95

4 59376 Børge Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 275/92

5 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 265/88

6 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 264/91

7 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 263/86

8 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 258/81

9 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 225/70

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI

1 156553 Barbara Jacobsen Korsør Skytteforening 275/89



2 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 274/89

22 Modificeret, 15m - Mesterskab 22Mod

1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 287/95 281/92 568/187 G

2 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 280/94 284/92 564/186 S

3 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 276/97 283/94 559/191 B

4 141722 Rasmus Engelhardt Lemvig Bornholms Dynamiske Skytter 272/91 286/96 558/187

5 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 280/88 274/91 554/179

6 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 271/85 274/90 545/175

7 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 267/85 271/90 538/175

8 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 265/90 244/83 509/173

9 142557 Morten Vestergaard Pedersen Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 245/74 255/86 500/160

10 157393 Birke Vulff Madsen Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 253/83 238/79 491/162

11 155697 Sofie Falkenberg Vulff Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 231/73 234/77 465/150

22 Modificeret, 15m - Klasse 22Mod

1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 287/95

2 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 280/94

3 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 280/88

4 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 276/97

5 141722 Rasmus Engelhardt Lemvig Bornholms Dynamiske Skytter 272/91

6 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 272/88

7 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 271/85

8 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 267/85

9 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 265/90

10 157393 Birke Vulff Madsen Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 253/83

11 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 249/76

12 142557 Morten Vestergaard Pedersen Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 245/74

13 155697 Sofie Falkenberg Vulff Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 231/73

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Mesterskab GP32

1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 276/93 280/96 556/189 G

2 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 273/93 271/89 544/182 S

3 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 243/82 250/81 493/163 B 

4 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 235/81 255/80 490/161

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Klasse GP32

1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 276/93

2 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 273/93

3 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 243/82

4 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 235/81

5 130192 Kasper Nikolai Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 226/83

GrovVåben, 15m GPA - Mesterskab GPA

1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 273/89 271/92 544/181 G

2 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 263/90 257/81 520/171 S

3 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 260/88 253/85 513/173 B 

4 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 258/83 247/87 505/170

5 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 233/72 261/89 494/161

6 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 245/82 239/76 484/158



7 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 249/84 232/78 481/162

8 145313 Jannick Juhl Jessen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 242/82 238/80 480/162

9 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 252/76 227/74 479/150

10 130192 Kasper Nikolai Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 245/80 225/70 470/150

11 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 235/82 223/81 458/163

12 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 223/75 212/67 435/142

13 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 210/75 200/64 410/139

14 157808 Finn Nestén Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 208/75 188/70 396/145

15 142555 Jesper Houtved Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 178/64 201/51 379/115

16 156156 Tim Staugaard Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 85/26 118/36 203/62

GrovVåben, 15m GPA - Klasse GPA

1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 273/89

2 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 263/90

3 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 260/88

4 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 258/83

5 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 252/76

6 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 249/84

7 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 245/82

8 130192 Kasper Nikolai Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 245/80

9 145313 Jannick Juhl Jessen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 242/82

10 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 235/82

11 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 233/72

12 57705 Jan Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 232/75

13 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 223/75

14 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 210/75

15 157808 Finn Nestén Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 208/75

16 142555 Jesper Houtved Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 178/64

17 153933 Martin Lund Damsholte Skytteforening 140/46

18 156156 Tim Staugaard Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 85/26

GrovVåben, 15m GR - Mesterskab GR

1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 273/89 277/94 550/183 G

2 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 264/93 267/91 531/184 S

3 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 253/82 266/87 519/169 B

4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 257/91 248/87 505/178

5 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 245/80 255/83 500/163

6 145313 Jannick Juhl Jessen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 251/85 231/84 482/169

7 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 244/86 231/81 475/167

8 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 218/66 216/75 434/141

GrovVåben, 15m GR - Klasse GR

1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 273/89

2 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 264/93

3 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 257/91

4 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 253/82

5 145313 Jannick Juhl Jessen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 251/85

6 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 245/80

7 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 244/86

8 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 218/66



GrovVåben, 15m GM - Mesterskab GM

1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 283/94 287/97 570/191 G

2 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 288/95 279/94 567/189 S

3 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 271/91 275/89 546/180 B

4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 263/89 260/86 523/175

5 157896 Aske Juhl Cronquist Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 241/72 244/80 485/152

6 157393 Birke Vulff Madsen Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 243/88 234/77 477/165

7 142557 Morten Vestergaard Pedersen Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 234/69 225/74 459/143

8 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 219/82 199/65 418/147

GrovVåben, 15m GM - Klasse GM

1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 288/95

2 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 283/94

3 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 271/91

4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 263/89

5 57705 Jan Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 258/85

6 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 248/67

7 157393 Birke Vulff Madsen Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 243/88

8 157896 Aske Juhl Cronquist Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27. kreds 241/72

9 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 234/76

10 142557 Morten Vestergaard Pedersen Taastrup Skytteforening 13.kr. 234/69

11 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 219/82


